
      NEBRASKA AMERICAN LEGION FAMILY VA&R 2023 SCHEDULE 
   DOLLAR DAYS, GIFT SHOP AND GIFTS FOR YANKS EVENTS 

Standdown and Creative Arts 
Standdown: Tuesday, September 26, 2023 – Pinnacle Arena - Lincoln NE -Contact Linda Varejcka 

TBD - Omaha NE - Contact Paula Pillen 
Creative Arts: Omaha taking entries unit April 23, 2023 - Contact Paula Pillen 

Grand Island – Items will be displayed at the State Fair - Contact Vicki Cyboron 
 

Please plan to arrive at all events one-half hour before the event time 
 

           VETERANS DOLLAR DAY DISTRIBUTIONS 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023  10:00 a.m.   Lincoln NE Regional Center 
 
Thursday, November 2, 2023   2:00 p.m.  Norfolk NE Veterans Home 

Norfolk NE Regional Center 
 

Monday, November 6, 2023   10:00 a.m.  Omaha VA Medical Center 
2:00 p.m.  Eastern NE VA Home, Bellevue 

 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023   10:00 a.m.  Grand Island NE VAMC 
       2:30 p.m.  Central NE VA Home, Kearney 
 
Sunday, November 12, 2023    2:00 p.m.  Western NE VA Home, Scottsbluff 
 

    VETERANS MEDICAL CENTER GIFT SHOPS 
Set up - Monday, December 4, 2023   10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Omaha VA Medical Center 
Gift Shop dates:  December 5-8, 2023  
 
Set up - Monday, December 4, 2023  10:00 a.m.   Grand Island Medical Center 
Gift Shop date:  Tuesday, December 5, 2023 
 

            GIFT FOR YANKS WHO GAVE 
Saturday, December 2, 2023    1:30 p.m.  Hot Springs, SD, VA Medical Center 
 
Sunday, December 3, 2023    2:00 p.m.  Western NE VA Home, Scottsbluff 
 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023  10:00 a.m.  Lincoln NE Regional Center 
 
Friday, December 8, 2023    2:00 p.m.  Norfolk NE Veterans Home 
         Norfolk Regional Center 
 
Monday, December 11, 2023   10:00 a.m.  Omaha VA Medical Center 
       2:00 p.m.  Eastern NE Veterans Home, Bellevue 
 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023   10:00 a.m.  Grand Island VA Medical Center 
       2:30 p.m.  Central NE VA Home, Kearney 


